STE100STR Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
STMicroelectronics STE100STR STMicroelectronics Supplier STMicroelectronics Distributor
STMicroelectronics STE100STR
STMicroelectronics
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER STE100STR
MANUFACTURER STMicroelectronics
DESCRIPTION IC ETHERNET PHY FAST HP 64-TQFP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 14617 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 3.15 V ~ 3.45 V
TYPE Transceiver
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES -
PROTOCOL MII
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 64-TQFP
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
NUMBER OF DRIVERS/RECEIVERS 1/1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DUPLEX -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 1/1 Transceiver MII
DATA RATE -
BASE PART NUMBER STE100
STE100STR
Part Number: STE100STR
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Product description IC ETHERNET PHY FAST HP 64-TQFP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 14617 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of STE100STR
Related Tags
Related Products
STE10/100A
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  IC CTRLR PCI ETHERNET 128QFP
In stock:  11449 pcs
RFQ
STE1000-60T4KI
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP TANT 1000UF 60V 10% AXIAL
In stock:  701 pcs
RFQ
STE10000-10T4MI
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP TANT 10000UF 10V 20% AXIAL
In stock:  417 pcs
RFQ
STE110-50T1KI
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP TANT 110UF 50V 10% AXIAL
In stock:  1293 pcs
RFQ
STE100S
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  IC ETHERNET PHY FAST HP 64-TQFP
In stock:  13799 pcs
RFQ
STE10000-10T4KI
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP TANT 10000UF 10V 10% AXIAL
In stock:  390 pcs
RFQ
STE115A10-Z
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE SPST 15A 125V
In stock:  6691 pcs
RFQ
STE115D10-Z
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE
In stock:  3849 pcs
RFQ
STE139N65M5
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  N-CHANNEL 650 V, 0.014 OHM TYP.,
In stock:  2509 pcs
RFQ
STE110NS20FD
Manufacturers:  STMicroelectronics
Description:  MOSFET N-CH 200V 110A ISOTOP
In stock:  2816 pcs
RFQ
STE1000-60T4MI
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  CAP TANT 1000UF 60V 20% AXIAL
In stock:  665 pcs
RFQ
STE115A12-Z
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  SWITCH TOGGLE SPST 15A 125V
In stock:  6678 pcs
RFQ